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Ergebnisse:

SV Askania Schipkau 737 BC Finsterwalde II 784
Szyszka, Kurt 86 177 177 Andreas, Steffen 94 172 172
Schöne, Roland 66 121 298 Perl, Klaus 109 222 394
Renger, Roland 102 199 497 Kamionka, Egon 69 177 571
Görner, Maik 111 240 737 Hensel, Wolfgang 115 213 784

BSV 1959 Hörlitz III 779 Rückersdorfer SV II 664
Schneider, Silke 98 197 197 Zerchel, Thomas 60 157 157
Bienek, Wolfgang 78 161 358 Mahling, Günter 92 165 322
Recklies, Marco 91 210 568 Riedel, Henry 70 179 501
Würsig, Andreas 101 211 779 Langer, Peer 55 163 664

BV 1962 Zeckerin II 787 SV Blau-Weiß Bahnsdorf 807
Kohlruß, Viktor 65 160 160 Schleuß, Leander 103 231 231
Egler, Stephan 103 174 334 Wacker, Peter 96 178 409
Richter, Christoph 135 222 556 Boettcher, Uwe 106 228 637
Jauer, Michael 124 231 787 Schleuß, Roland 68 170 807


